Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Comrie - (1216878) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

1:43.58 237 H
1:44.18 233 H
1:48.60 205 H
1:59.67 153 H
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Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
City of Sheffield Summer Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
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City of Sheffield Summer Meet
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
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